WENDELL R. ANDERSON GOVERNOP

STATE OF MINNESOTA

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED JAN 2 61973 allen d. Elste ecretary of State 25034

To Charles Krussell, 1123 St. Paul Avenue, St. Paul, Minnesota 55116

Of Ramsey County,

ių.

Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of <u>Minnesota Housing Finance Agency</u>, effective January 26, 1973, for a term expiring January 1, 1977,

together with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.

> IN TEST IMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this twenty-sixth day of January

in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred seventy-three and of the State the one hundred thirteenth.

Varlell P. Coleurs

Uslen

Secretary of State

AMENDED FORM TO CORRECT ADDRESS

WENDELL R. ANDERSON GOVERNOR STATE OF MINNESOTA

-							1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
12.44	Charles	Krussell,	7000	T	~ (Pris par 10 100 - 200
		Kriisseit	(()))	HOUTOIL	C+-	123371	1/1 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	66116
			1007	TOWCTT		eaur.	PLANIA .	

0ŕ Ramsey County,

Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed and commissioned you TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of Minnesota Housing Finance Agency, effective

January 26, 1973, for a term expiring January 1, 1977,

together with all the rights, powers and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.

> IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this twenty-sixth day of January in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred Seventy-three and of

Cor

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

FEB C - 1973

arlen &

Secretary of

Elat

the State the one hundred thirteenth.

GOVERNOR

Secretary of State